NKPH1-ATA1-M002
NEUTRIK powerCON® TRUE1® TOP to Moulded
CEE Plug Cables
Article varations
Article name Details Order code
NKPH1-AFA1-M002 2 m 3x1.5 mm² H07RN Schuko "E+F" (m) powerCON® TRUE1® TOP (f) 1027576
NKPH2-AFA1-M002 2 m 3x2.5 mm² H07RN Schuko "E+F" (m) powerCON® TRUE1® TOP (f) 1027577
NKPH2-A1AF-M002 2 m 3x2.5 mm² H07RN powerCON® TRUE1® TOP (m) Schuko (f) 1027578
NKPH1-AFA2-M002 2 m 3x1.5 mm² H07RN Schuko "E+F" (m) powerCON® Blue 1027579
NKPH1-ATA1-M002 2 m 3x1.5 mm² H07RN T13 (Swiss) (m) powerCON® TRUE1® TOP (f) 1027580
NKPH1-A1AT-M002 2 m 3x1.5 mm² H07RN powerCON® TRUE1® TOP (m) T13 (f) 1027581
NKPH1-ATA2-M002 2 m 3x1.5 mm² H07RN T13 (Swiss) (m) powerCON® Blue 1027582
NKPH1-ATA1-M002 All rights reserved / 30.06.2024 1/1